
Burkhardt G./Rother M.

Freilos

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

Menzel M./Schmidtke P.
TTV Zell

Beck B./Fischer D.
TG Donzdorf / TV Rechberghausen

Brehm T./Sauter T.
TV Altenstadt

Bidlingmaier C./Riedel P.
TTV Zell / TSGV Hattenhofen

Freilos

Koronai U./Zanker E.
TTC Uhingen

Kenner T./Butz D.
TSV Heiningen

Freilos

Kumelj B./Schulz D.
TTG Süßen / TTV Zell

Wölfle B./Pfeifer S.
TGV Rosswälden

Fuchs M./Walz M.
TTV Zell

Grötzinger R./Kock D.
TV Unterböhringen / TV Altenstadt

Freilos

Oberst S./Zeller H.
TSGV Hattenhofen

Burkhardt G./Rother M.

Beck B./Fischer D.

Brehm T./Sauter T.

Koronai U./Zanker E.

Kenner T./Butz D.

Wölfle B./Pfeifer S.

Fuchs M./Walz M.

Oberst S./Zeller H.

Burkhardt G./Rother M.

Koronai U./Zanker E.

Wölfle B./Pfeifer S.

Fuchs M./Walz M.

Burkhardt G./Rother M.

Wölfle B./Pfeifer S.

FinaleHalbfinaleViertelfinale

6:11, 4:11, 14:12, 14:16

11:4, 11:7, 9:11, 11:7

6:11, 11:7, 8:11, 11:5, 12:10

5:11, 11:4, 13:11, 11:5

3:11, 11:6, 8:11, 8:11

7:11, 9:11, 15:13, 6:11

11:9, 11:9, 11:5

11:9, 4:11, 11:7, 8:11, 9:11

10:12, 17:15, 5:11, 11:9, 11:9

6:11, 7:11, 8:11

11:5, 6:11, 5:11, 11:6, 11:2

Turnier:
Klasse: Herren B  Doppel

Aktivenbezirksmeisterschaften 2012
Datum:10.11.2012 / Ebersbach

Endrunde
KO System

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

TG Donzdorf / TV Rechberghausen

TV Altenstadt

TTC Uhingen

TSV Heiningen

TGV Rosswälden

TTV Zell

TSGV Hattenhofen

TGV Rosswälden

TTV Zell

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

TTC Uhingen

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

TGV Rosswälden

2

3

3

2

0

3

3

2

3

1

1

3

1

3

3

0

3

1

3

2

1

3


